
Events Someone Might Want to Record for Stow TV Showing

Date Day Time

Per

mis Video Vol Event Notes

3-Jan Tue
4-Jan Wed
5-Jan Thu
6-Jan Fri
7-Jan Sat
8-Jan Sun
9-Jan Mon

10-Jan Tue Selectmen

11-Jan Wed
12-Jan Thu
13-Jan Fri
14-Jan Sat
15-Jan Sun
16-Jan Mon
17-Jan Tue
18-Jan Wed 10:00 AM y Anne Lew Old Timers

18-Jan Wed 11:00 AM Nurse Talk COA

19-Jan Thu

20-Jan Fri 6:30 PM NO NRHS Class Play Competition

Emailed 1/3/11 nashobadrama <nashobadrama@comcast.net>; 

diane.sestito <diane.sestito@gmail.com> Reply from 

beachguynl@aol.com says No to all plays. 

www.nashobadrama.com
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Events Someone Might Want to Record for Stow TV Showing

Date Day Time

Per

mis Video Vol Event Notes

21-Jan Sat 7:00 PM Lew Mike

FPC Solar Winds Woodwind 

Quintet Concert

"Eclectic and Entertaining"  Mike Pfitzer, Director of Music  

MUSIC@fpc-stow-acton.org  http://fpc-stow-

acton.org/concert.html  The five musicians who comprise 

the heart of Solar Winds – a

traditional woodwind quintet – are professionally trained

instrumentalists and music educators.  Their repertoire 

includes the most demanding compositions of the modern 

era as well as theclassics, arrangements, and novelty 

pieces that make a woodwind quintet concert such an 

unusual and delightful musical experience.

Solar Winds offers music lovers of all ages and 

expectations theexcitement of live music expertly 

performed.

--

Solar Winds will be performing the following pieces:

Three Summer Dances - Joseph Turrin

Quintet  Op. 71 - L. Van Beethoven

Quintet for Winds - John Harbison

22-Jan Sun
23-Jan Mon

24-Jan Tue 7:00 PM y Selectmen

24-Jan Tue 7:00 PM y Jon, Paul Hale Winter Concert Donald Moultrop <dmoultrop@nrsd.net>  Snow day Jan 25

25-Jan Wed 7:00 PM

Sudbury 

TV 

isrecording 

Dave Griffin: Natural & Unnatural 

History of the 3 rivers at FARNWR 

Monthly Meeting  Assabet River 

NWR Visitor Center at 680 Hudson 

Road, Sudbury 

Dave Griffin tells the story of the Assabet, Sudbury, and Concord 

Rivers  that for the most part, flow silently through our towns. 

Beginning with the glaciers scouring the landscape through the 

taming and industrialization of the last 300 years, Dave will share 

this story with unique visualizations and a smattering of 

photography.  www.farnwr.org/  Dave Griffin (home at 978-897-

4275) davebets@mac.com     Contact: info@farnwr.org

26-Jan Thu
27-Jan Fri
28-Jan Sat
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Events Someone Might Want to Record for Stow TV Showing

Date Day Time

Per

mis Video Vol Event Notes

29-Jan Sun
30-Jan Mon
31-Jan Tue

1-Feb Wed 7:30 AM Jonathan

NRHS Track and Field Repair an 

Renovation Project at Hale

2-Feb Thu
3-Feb Fri

4-Feb Sat 7:30 PM y Lew Mike

Cormac McCarthy at FPC 

Coffeehouse

"Cormac's energy, raw talent, and polished skills... shake 

up blues, folk, and country with wonderful original songs." 

Doors open at 7:30PM.  Show starts at 8PM.   

http://www.fpc-stow-acton.org/CoffeeHouse.html  "Ralph 

DeFlorio"  <Ralph_DeFlorio@Harvard.edu>  Jan 4 Ralph 

sent to "johanna.pyle@gmail.com" 

<johanna.pyle@gmail.com>  <CORMACMUZK@aol.com>  

Cormac wants to approve video before it's shown.

5-Feb Sun

6-Feb Mon 7:30 AM

Rehearsal: for 4th & 5th Grade  

Concert  MORNING high School  7:30 am - 11:30 am (Snow date February 7, 2012)

7-Feb Tue 6:45 PM y Lew

4th & 5th Grade Band and Chorus 

Concert

At high school. 6:45 pm - 8:15 pm (Snow date February 10, 

2012)  Judith Dyer <jdyer@nrsd.net> Music Specialist 

Center /Pompo Schools 978-897-5230 

8-Feb Wed 4:30 PM Lip Sync K-2 rehearsal 4:30-6

9-Feb Thu 7:00 PM Garden club Valentine's Day program tb-- Not good for video

9-Feb Thu 5:30 PM

Lip Sync Grades 3-5 rehearsal 

5:30-7

10-Feb Fri

11-Feb Sat 2:00 PM

Jonathan 

unless 

paying job 

intervenes SAPN Valentine's Day Party

2-3:30PM at Jam Time (86 Powder Mill Road, Maynard)  

Jess Manger <mangr@gmail.com>  oe 

cochairs@sapn.org.  www.sapn.org
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Events Someone Might Want to Record for Stow TV Showing

Date Day Time

Per

mis Video Vol Event Notes

11-Feb Sat 1:00 PM y

Linda & 

Anne Lip Sync Grades K-2

at Hale.. 2/12 snow day.Lip Sync '12 Coordinators are 

Linda Harmon, Nicole Hatlevig and Paul Trunfio

 Linda Harmon at lipsync@stowpto.org or by phone at 897-

9447  www.stowpto.org/lipsync/

11-Feb Sat 5:00 PM y

Linda & 

Anne Lip SyncGrades 3-5

at Hale.. 2/12 snow day.Lip Sync '12 Coordinators are 

Linda Harmon, Nicole Hatlevig and Paul Trunfio

 Linda Harmon at lipsync@stowpto.org or by phone at 897-

9447  www.stowpto.org/lipsync/

12-Feb Sun
13-Feb Mon
14-Feb Tue Selectmen

15-Feb Wed
16-Feb Thu
17-Feb Fri
18-Feb Sat
19-Feb Sun
20-Feb Mon
21-Feb Tue
22-Feb Wed
23-Feb Thu
24-Feb Fri
25-Feb Sat
26-Feb Sun
27-Feb Mon
28-Feb Tue Selectmen

29-Feb Wed
1-Mar Thu
2-Mar Fri
3-Mar Sat
4-Mar Sun
5-Mar Mon
6-Mar Tue
1/27/2012 4



Events Someone Might Want to Record for Stow TV Showing

Date Day Time

Per

mis Video Vol Event Notes

7-Mar Wed
8-Mar Thu
9-Mar Fri

10-Mar Sat
11-Mar Sun
12-Mar Mon
13-Mar Tue
14-Mar Wed

15-Mar Thu 7:00 PM Garden Club

Container GardeningNCompact and Portable,Paul F. Split, 

Horticultural Consultant,, Lecture & Demonstration

16-Mar Fri
17-Mar Sat
18-Mar Sun 3:00 PM Sounds of Stow

19-Mar Mon
20-Mar Tue
21-Mar Wed

22-Mar Thu 6:30 PM

Brain Injury Awareness Discussion 

at Hale Auditorium

The Stow PTO is sponsoring a discussion by the Brain 

Injury Awareness Association of Massachusetts. Speakers 

will share their own personal and

compelling stories of traumatic brain injury. They will also 

provide important facts about this silent epidemic to 

increase awareness and help motivate parents and children 

to avoid this terrible tragedy. Speakers Kelly Buttiglieri and 

Kellie Rowell. www.stowpto.org or contact Paul Trunfio at 

paul@stowpto.org

23-Mar Fri
24-Mar Sat
25-Mar Sun
26-Mar Mon
27-Mar Tue
28-Mar Wed
29-Mar Thu
30-Mar Fri
31-Mar Sat
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Events Someone Might Want to Record for Stow TV Showing

Date Day Time

Per

mis Video Vol Event Notes

1-Apr Sun

2-Apr Mon 8:45 AM y

Rehearsal Morning   3rd grade 

concert

Hale auditorium  8:45 am - 11:00 am (Snow date April 3, 

2012)

3-Apr Tue 6:45 PM y 3rd Grade Concert  at Hale

6:45 pm - 7:45 pm (Snow date April 4, 2012)  Hale  Judith 

Dyer <jdyer@nrsd.net> Music Specialist Center /Pompo 

Schools 978-897-5230 

4-Apr Wed
5-Apr Thu
6-Apr Fri
7-Apr Sat
8-Apr Sun
9-Apr Mon

10-Apr Tue
11-Apr Wed
12-Apr Thu Garden Club Celebrate Spring with Stow’s own Tony Todesco

13-Apr Fri
14-Apr Sat
15-Apr Sun
16-Apr Mon
17-Apr Tue
18-Apr Wed
19-Apr Thu
20-Apr Fri
21-Apr Sat
22-Apr Sun
23-Apr Mon
24-Apr Tue
25-Apr Wed
26-Apr Thu
27-Apr Fri
28-Apr Sat
29-Apr Sun
30-Apr Mon
1-May Tue
2-May Wed1/27/2012 6



Events Someone Might Want to Record for Stow TV Showing

Date Day Time

Per

mis Video Vol Event Notes

3-May Thu
4-May Fri
5-May Sat
6-May Sun
7-May Mon
8-May Tue
9-May Wed

10-May Thu
11-May Fri
12-May Sat
13-May Sun
14-May Mon
15-May Tue
16-May Wed
17-May Thu
18-May Fri
19-May Sat
20-May Sun
21-May Mon
22-May Tue
23-May Wed
24-May Thu
25-May Fri
26-May Sat
27-May Sun
28-May Mon
29-May Tue
30-May Wed
31-May Thu

1-Jun Fri
2-Jun Sat
3-Jun Sun
4-Jun Mon
5-Jun Tue
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Events Someone Might Want to Record for Stow TV Showing

Date Day Time

Per

mis Video Vol Event Notes

6-Jun Wed 6:00 PM y

4th & 5th grade Center Band 

Concert At Hale??  6-7:30pm  Jessica Nolan (jnolan@nrsd.net)

7-Jun Thu
8-Jun Fri
9-Jun Sat

10-Jun Sun
11-Jun Mon
12-Jun Tue
13-Jun Wed
14-Jun Thu
15-Jun Fri
16-Jun Sat
17-Jun Sun
18-Jun Mon
19-Jun Tue
20-Jun Wed
21-Jun Thu
22-Jun Fri
23-Jun Sat
24-Jun Sun
25-Jun Mon
26-Jun Tue
27-Jun Wed
28-Jun Thu
29-Jun Fri
30-Jun Sat

1-Jul Sun
2-Jul Mon
3-Jul Tue
4-Jul Wed
5-Jul Thu
6-Jul Fri
7-Jul Sat
8-Jul Sun
9-Jul Mon
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Events Someone Might Want to Record for Stow TV Showing

Date Day Time

Per

mis Video Vol Event Notes

10-Jul Tue
11-Jul Wed
12-Jul Thu
13-Jul Fri

14-Jul Sat

Minuteman Airfield will have their 

Aviation Expo and Open House

from 9 am - 4 pm. 

15-Jul Sun
16-Jul Mon
17-Jul Tue
18-Jul Wed
19-Jul Thu
20-Jul Fri
21-Jul Sat
22-Jul Sun
23-Jul Mon
24-Jul Tue
25-Jul Wed
26-Jul Thu
27-Jul Fri
28-Jul Sat
29-Jul Sun
30-Jul Mon
31-Jul Tue
1-Aug Wed
2-Aug Thu
3-Aug Fri
4-Aug Sat
5-Aug Sun
6-Aug Mon
7-Aug Tue
8-Aug Wed
9-Aug Thu

10-Aug Fri
11-Aug Sat
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Events Someone Might Want to Record for Stow TV Showing

Date Day Time

Per

mis Video Vol Event Notes

12-Aug Sun
13-Aug Mon
14-Aug Tue
15-Aug Wed
16-Aug Thu
17-Aug Fri
18-Aug Sat
19-Aug Sun
20-Aug Mon
21-Aug Tue
22-Aug Wed
23-Aug Thu
24-Aug Fri
25-Aug Sat
26-Aug Sun
27-Aug Mon
28-Aug Tue
29-Aug Wed
30-Aug Thu
31-Aug Fri
1-Sep Sat
2-Sep Sun
3-Sep Mon
4-Sep Tue
5-Sep Wed
6-Sep Thu
7-Sep Fri
8-Sep Sat
9-Sep Sun

10-Sep Mon
11-Sep Tue
12-Sep Wed
13-Sep Thu
14-Sep Fri
15-Sep Sat
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Events Someone Might Want to Record for Stow TV Showing

Date Day Time

Per

mis Video Vol Event Notes

16-Sep Sun
17-Sep Mon
18-Sep Tue
19-Sep Wed
20-Sep Thu
21-Sep Fri
22-Sep Sat
23-Sep Sun
24-Sep Mon
25-Sep Tue
26-Sep Wed
27-Sep Thu
28-Sep Fri
29-Sep Sat
30-Sep Sun

1-Oct Mon
2-Oct Tue
3-Oct Wed
4-Oct Thu
5-Oct Fri
6-Oct Sat
7-Oct Sun
8-Oct Mon
9-Oct Tue

10-Oct Wed
11-Oct Thu
12-Oct Fri
13-Oct Sat
14-Oct Sun
15-Oct Mon
16-Oct Tue
17-Oct Wed
18-Oct Thu
19-Oct Fri
20-Oct Sat
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Events Someone Might Want to Record for Stow TV Showing

Date Day Time

Per

mis Video Vol Event Notes

21-Oct Sun
22-Oct Mon
23-Oct Tue
24-Oct Wed
25-Oct Thu
26-Oct Fri
27-Oct Sat
28-Oct Sun
29-Oct Mon
30-Oct Tue
31-Oct Wed
1-Nov Thu
2-Nov Fri
3-Nov Sat
4-Nov Sun
5-Nov Mon
6-Nov Tue
7-Nov Wed
8-Nov Thu
9-Nov Fri

10-Nov Sat
11-Nov Sun
12-Nov Mon
13-Nov Tue
14-Nov Wed
15-Nov Thu
16-Nov Fri
17-Nov Sat
18-Nov Sun
19-Nov Mon
20-Nov Tue
21-Nov Wed
22-Nov Thu
23-Nov Fri
24-Nov Sat
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Events Someone Might Want to Record for Stow TV Showing

Date Day Time

Per

mis Video Vol Event Notes

25-Nov Sun
26-Nov Mon
27-Nov Tue
28-Nov Wed
29-Nov Thu
30-Nov Fri
1-Dec Sat
2-Dec Sun
3-Dec Mon
4-Dec Tue
5-Dec Wed
6-Dec Thu
7-Dec Fri
8-Dec Sat
9-Dec Sun

10-Dec Mon
11-Dec Tue
12-Dec Wed
13-Dec Thu
14-Dec Fri
15-Dec Sat
16-Dec Sun
17-Dec Mon
18-Dec Tue
19-Dec Wed
20-Dec Thu
21-Dec Fri
22-Dec Sat
23-Dec Sun
24-Dec Mon
25-Dec Tue
26-Dec Wed
27-Dec Thu
28-Dec Fri
29-Dec Sat
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Events Someone Might Want to Record for Stow TV Showing

Date Day Time

Per

mis Video Vol Event Notes

30-Dec Sun
31-Dec Mon

Notes

Lew away 2/13-3/1.

Jack Slattery's Eagle Court in the future. < jslatt3@comcast.net> Did Stow video.

Ethan Rejto.  >Ethan is actually a resident of Boxborough
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